XXXIX. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - SCHOOL BUILDING PROGRAM

Appropriations/Obligations

(In Thousand Pesos)

Description

Continuing Appropriations
1

Unreleased Appropriation for Capital
Outlays

R.A. No. 10633
Budgetary Adjustment(s)
Transfer(s) to:

Department of Education (DepEd)
O0ffice of the Secretary

Department of Public Works and
Highways (DPWH)
O0ffice of the Secretary

Autonomous Region in Muslim Mindanao
(ARMM)
Autonomous Regional Government in

Muslim Mindanao

TOTAL OBLIGATIONS

2015 2016 2017
818,249
818,249
( 818,249)
( 58,959)
( 734,191)
( 25,099)

898



