XXXIX. DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - SCHOOL BUILDING PROGRAM

Appropriations/Obligations

Description	2015	2016	2017
Continuing Appropriations	818,249		
Unreleased Appropriation for Capital Outlays			
R.A. No. 10633	818,249		
Budgetary Adjustment(s)	(818,249)		
Transfer(s) to:			
Department of Education (DepEd) Office of the Secretary Department of Public Works and Highways (DPWH) Office of the Secretary Autonomous Region in Muslim Mindanao (ARMM)	(58,959) (734,191)		
Autonomous Regional Government in Muslim Mindanao	(25,099)		
TOTAL OBLIGATIONS			